
Bevölkerungsentwicklung im Landkreis im Jahr 2013 
 
 

 
 Geburten Sterbefälle   

Gemeinde/n 
 

lt. 
Geb.buch 

Wohnsitz 
außerhalb
Landkreis

lt. 
Melde- 
kartei 

lt. 
Sterbe- 
buch 

Wohnsitz 
außerhalb 
Landkreis 

lt. 
Melde- 
kartei 

Ehe- 
schlie- 
ßungen

Lebens- 
partner- 
schaften 

         

Berching 0 0 71 58 19 93 29 0 
Berg b. Nkt. 0 0 59 41 5 72 36 0 

Breitenbrunn 2 0 36 15 0 38 14 0 
Deining 1 0 34 28 2 40 12 0 

Dietfurt a.d. 
Altmühl 

3 0 51 23 4 48 32 0 

Freystadt 3 0 72 45 2 74 49 0 
Hohenfels 0 0 10 11 1 25 5 0 

Lauterhofen 0 0 24 10 0 34 13 0 
Lupburg 

(nur Meldebehörde!) 
_ _ 15 _ _ 19 _ _ 

Mühlhausen 0 0 39 33 0 57 24 0 
Stadt 

Neumarkt 
i.d.OPf. 

 
641 

 
71 

 
302 

 
844 

 
172 

 
458 

 
155 

 
3 

VGem 
Neumarkt 

i.d.OPf. 
 (Berngau, 

Pilsach, 
Sengenthal) 

 
3 

 
0 

 
87 
(23 
39 
25) 

 
22 

 
2 

 
44 
(14 
14 
16) 

 
24 

 
0 

Parsberg 
(Standesamt auch 

zuständig für 
Lupburg!) 

 
1 

 
0 

 
61 

 
120 

 
23 

 
72 

 
64 

 
0 

Postbauer-Heng 0 0 59 22 2 65 49 1 
Pyrbaum 1 0 43 20 1 38 21 0 

Seubersdorf 2 0 45 19 1 44 16 0 
Velburg 0 0 35 23 1 46 18 1 

         
 

SUMME 
 

 
657 

 
71 

 
1.043 

 
1.334 

 
235 

 
1.267 

 
561 

 
5 

 
innerhalb Lkr.                    586                                             1.099 
+ 
außerhalb Lkr.                                      457                                             168 
 
Saldo Bevölkerungsentwicklung: 1.043 Geburten – 1.267 Sterbefälle =_-224 
 


